
Skin Integrity 
Helping to 
protect our NHS

Maintaining skin integrity for the 
many faces of NHS front line staff 
is important. Skin damage is 
typically reported on the nose, 
cheeks and forehead.

Several products that are already widely used for wound and skin 
integrity may be suitable to help protect fragile skin from damage. 
Additionally our new skin sensitive products with gentle silicone 
adhesive are now available. 

Please ensure that the functionality and fitting of the mask is not compromised during use of 
any additional products. Refer to your local or national policy or guidelines before use.

by

Product Key benefit Size Content
Order 
code

NHS SC 
Code

Cutimed® Protect 
barrier film

To protect intact or damaged 
skin from irritation caused by 
friction. Available in 1ml or 3ml 
foam applicator sticks or 28ml 
spray*

1 ml

3 ml

28 ml

25

25

12

7265401

7265303

7265301

Cutimed® Protect 
cream

Moisturises the skin 
keeping it permeable to 
water vapour and oxygen

28g
2g

1

20

7265200

7265208

ELY471

ELY614

*Caution: Do not spray near eye area



Product Size Content Order code

Hypafix® skin sensitive 5 cm x 5 m 1 7996601

Leukoplast® skin sensitive 2.5 cm x 2.6 m 12 7617301

Leukomed® T skin sensitive 5 cm x 7.2 cm 5 7646400

Ordering codes:

Essity
T/A BSN medical Limited 
PO Box 258 • Willerby • Hull • HU10 6WT 5288/420

www.bsnmedical.co.uk 
Tel: 01482 670100 • Fax: 01482 670111 
E-mail: advancedwoundcare.uk@essity.com

For more information contact your local Essity Account Manager or email concierge.service@essity.com 
with your contact details to request that your local representative contacts you.

Introducing Leukoplast 
skin sensitive technology
Fragile and compromised skin has special needs when it comes to fixation. Leukoplast offers a solution for gentle 
dressing application and removal in everyday medical care.

•	 Prevention of adhesive-related skin damage
•	 Atraumatic removal

•	 Comparable wear time to acrylic adhesive films*
•	 Secure fixation

* �Source: Assessment of Wearing Properties of Different Patch Systems; Essity BSN medical GmbH, 2019; data on file

Leukoplast® skin sensitive fixation tape
For secure fixation of wound dressings
•	 Suitable for highly sensitive, delicate, cracked, fragile or diabetic skin
•	 Easy to tear by hand without need of scissors
•	 Fast and easy application
•	 Maintains skin integrity
•	 Latex-free

Leukoplast® Hypafix® skin sensitive wide area fixation
For fixation of larger wound dressings
•	 Suitable for highly sensitive, delicate, cracked, fragile, diabetic skin
•	 Can be cut to desired shape and size
•	 Especially suitable for moving body parts
•	 Latex-free

Leukoplast® Leukomed® T skin sensitive transparent film dressing
For secure wound protection on fragile skin
•	 �Protects against friction and shear forces
•	 Bacteria and waterproof protection of post-operative wounds, cuts and abrasions
•	 �Sterile fixation of primary dressings
•	 Additional fixation of devices

Other sizes available, please ask for more details if needed.


