

Maintaining skin integrity for the many faces of NHS front line staff is important. Skin damage is typically reported on the nose, cheeks and forehead.







Several products that are already widely used for wound and skin integrity may be suitable to help protect fragile skin from damage. Additionally our new skin sensitive products with gentle silicone adhesive are now available.

Please ensure that the functionality and fitting of the mask is not compromised during use of any additional products. Refer to your local or national policy or guidelines before use.



Product	Key benefit	Size	Content	Order code	NHS SC Code
Cutimed® Protect barrier film	To protect intact or damaged skin from irritation caused by friction. Available in 1ml or 3ml foam applicator sticks or 28ml spray*	1 ml 3 ml 28 ml	25 25 12	7265401 7265303 7265301	
Cutimed® Protect cream	Moisturises the skin keeping it permeable to water vapour and oxygen	28g 2g	1 20	7265200 7265208	ELY471 ELY614

*Caution: Do not spray near eye area









Introducing Leukoplast skin sensitive technology

Fragile and compromised skin has special needs when it comes to fixation. Leukoplast offers a solution for gentle dressing application and removal in everyday medical care.

- Prevention of adhesive-related skin damage
- · Atraumatic removal

- Comparable wear time to acrylic adhesive films*
- · Secure fixation

Leukoplast® Hypafix® skin sensitive wide area fixation

For fixation of larger wound dressings

- · Suitable for highly sensitive, delicate, cracked, fragile, diabetic skin
- · Can be cut to desired shape and size
- Especially suitable for moving body parts
- · Latex-free



Leukoplast® skin sensitive fixation tape

For secure fixation of wound dressings

- Suitable for highly sensitive, delicate, cracked, fragile or diabetic skin
- · Easy to tear by hand without need of scissors
- · Fast and easy application
- · Maintains skin integrity
- · Latex-free



Leukoplast[®] Leukomed[®] T skin sensitive transparent film dressing

For secure wound protection on fragile skin

- · Protects against friction and shear forces
- Bacteria and waterproof protection of post-operative wounds, cuts and abrasions
- Sterile fixation of primary dressings
- · Additional fixation of devices



Ordering codes:

Product	Size	Content	Order code
Hypafix [®] skin sensitive	5 cm x 5 m	1	7996601
Leukoplast [®] skin sensitive	2.5 cm x 2.6 m	12	7617301
Leukomed® T skin sensitive	5 cm x 7.2 cm	5	7646400

Other sizes available, please ask for more details if needed.

For more information contact your local Essity Account Manager or email concierge.service@essity.com with your contact details to request that your local representative contacts you.

^{*} Source: Assessment of Wearing Properties of Different Patch Systems; Essity BSN medical GmbH, 2019; data on file



